Annex 3

SPORTS 2012/13 2013/14
Current Increase over
Price Type Charge Charge 2012/13
£ £ %
Open, Lane, Adult, Adult 4.55 4.65 2.20%
Deep End, Women Adult YorkCARD 3.65 3.75 2.74%
Waterfun & 50+ Concession 3.20 3.30 3.12%
Swim sessions Conc YorkCARD 2.45 2.50 2.04%
Under 5 policy Kids go free free free
Family Saver Yorkcard 2 adults 2 kids 9.75 10.60 8.72%
Family Sav. Plus Yorkcard 1 adult 2 kids 6.10 6.25 2.46%
non york 2 adults 2 kids 12.30 12.60 2.44%
non york 1 adult 2 kids 7.75 7.95 2.58%
Swim lessons Kids 30 mins 4.75 5.00 5.26%
Kids 45 mins 6.10 6.40 4.92%
Adults 30 mins 4.75 5.00 5.26%
Adults 40 mins 6.10 6.40 4.92%
60 mins 6.35 6.65 4.72%
1:1 course of 5 89.00 100.00 12.36%
1:1 individual 20.05 21.05 4.99%
Aquafit & Aquanatal Adult 5.45 5.60 2.75%
Adult YorkCARD 4.35 4.45 2.30%
Concession 4.20 4.30 2.38%
Conc YorkCARD 3.45 3.55 2.90%
Loyalty Swim Card  Adult 36.40 37.20 2.20%
Adult YorkCARD 29.20 30.00 2.74%
Concession 25.60 26.40 3.12%
Conc YorkCARD 19.60 20.00 2.04%
CYC/NHS 10 Swim Card 23.40 24.00 2.56%
NEW POOL HIRE RATES WHICH INCLUDE 2 LIFEGUARDS AS STANDARD
Whole Pool Hire ex-vat 1 hour 105.00 108.00 2.86%

SCHOOL POOL HIRE RATES WHICH INCLUDE 2 LIFEGUARDS & 2 TEACHERS AS

STANDARD (based on 10 wks)
School Pool Hire 1/2 hr Per term

BeActive 12 mth contract DD
3 mth contract DD
Corp/student mth

Casual prices Adult
Adult YorkCARD
Concession
Conc YorkCARD

Creche

665.00

38.00
33.00
28.00

6.00
4.80
4.45
3.55

1.20

681.65

38.00
33.00
28.00

6.15
4.95
4.55
3.65

2.45

2.50%

2.50%
3.13%
2.25%
2.82%

104.17%




